
RACE #1 - Final Results 
Class: Collegeboy 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Will Truitt Woodland, Ca 274   KTM 2 1 

2. Tyler Haun Oakdale, Ca 16    KTM 1 2 

3. Kylie Alvarez Stockton, Ca 60    KTM 3 3 

4. Gizele Spoor San Ramon, Ca 99    OTH 4 4 

5. Konner Kulhavy Rocklin, Ca 639   YAM 5 5 

Class: 450 Nov 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Lane Redding Elk Grove, Ca 3     KTM 1 1 

2. Gage Disney Petaluma, Ca 15    YAM 2 2 

3. Parker Pilg Oakdale, Ca 184   OTH 3 4 

4. Alex Zellner West Sacramento, Ca 65    KAW 5 3 

5. Lucas Jones Brentwood, Ca 28    HUS 4 5 

6. Andrew Fleming Winters, Ca 829   HON 6 6 

7. Jayden Brownlee Modesto, Ca 611   HUS 7 7 

8. Dylan Mozingo Sonora, Ca 406   KTM 8 8 

9. Makai Hayes Pacific Grove, Ca 19    KTM 9 9 

10. Bodee O'Rear Forest Ranch, Ca 100Q  OTH DNS DNS
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RACE #2 - Final Results 
Class: 85 Beg 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Travis Son Brentwood, Ca 112H  OTH 1 1 

2. Kaden Sedgwick Creston, Ca 434   KTM 2 2 

3. Daniel Martinez Hidden Valley Lake, Ca 16    YAM 3 3 

4. Clayton Mendonca Livingston, Ca 3     GAS 4 4 

5. Cash Grenier Citrus Heights, Ca 51    YAM 5 6 

6. Brody Wolfe Marysville, Ca 727   KAW 8 5 

7. Braxten Thatcher Mariposa, Ca 861   KAW 6 7 

8. Grant Spoon Cottonwood, Ca 6G    GAS 7 9 

9. Jayden Miles Manteca, Ca 227   KTM 12 8 

10. Bobby Trull Stockton, Ca 4     OTH 11 12 

11. Ryan Aguayo Stockton, Ca 3x    KTM 15 10 

12. Morgan Brothers Vacaville, Ca 257   HUS 10 15 

13. Kayla Amarante Lathrop, Ca 284   KTM 9 16 

14. Stetson Mathis Palo Cedro, Ca 56    YAM 13 13 

15. Johnny Ware Jamestown, Ca 85    KTM 17 11 

16. Buster Lovelace Stockton, Ca 19    KAW 16 14 

17. Morgan Reeves Newman, Ca 175   HUS 14 17 

18. Kameron Myers Salida, Ca 13    YAM 18 18 

19. Dayton Whatley Modesto, Ca 74    HUS DNS DNS

20. Elijah Roubos Visalia, Ca 777   HUS DNS DNS
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RACE #3 - Final Results 
Class: Supermini 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Landon De Vall Boonville, Ca 459G  KTM 1 1 

2. Ryder Darrigo Marina, Ca 55    HUS 3 2 

3. Ryan Gomes San Leandro, Ca 911   KTM 2 3 

4. Tallon Eckholm Pleasanton, Ca 112   HUS 4 4 

5. Clavey Blagg Valley Springs, Ca 480   OTH 5 5 

6. Jax Tamulevich Folsom, Ca 520   GAS 7 6 

7. James Carapinha Royal Oaks, Ca 110   KTM 8 7 

8. Luke Winton Oakdale, Ca 8     KTM 9 8 

9. Alden Farmer Magalia, Ca 63    KTM 6 DNS

10. William Popov Santa Rosa, Ca 539   KTM DNS DNS
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RACE #4 - Final Results 
Class: 65 Open 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Landon McBride Fresno, Ca 14    GAS 1 1 

2. Jase Carapinha Manteca, Ca 223   KTM 3 3 

3. Kaden Sedgwick Creston, Ca 434   KTM 2 4 

4. Brock Barber Placerville, Ca 258   YAM 4 5 

5. Yumena Berning Pleasanton, Ca 141   KTM 8 2 

6. Sebastian Fanelli Hilmar, Ca 129   OTH 7 6 

7. Corbin Scheller Sonora, Ca 162   GAS 6 7 

8. Bobby Trull Stockton, Ca 4     OTH 10 10 

9. Dakota Ellenwood Redding, Ca 716   COB 13 9 

10. Gunner Luce Sonora, Ca 99    KTM 11 11 

11. Jesse Dewolf Vacaville, Ca 756   HUS 15 8 

12. Bobby Oates Elk Grove, Ca 597   KTM 9 15 

13. Kellan Beal Redding, Ca 468   YAM 12 14 

14. Westin Wilsey Foresthill, Ca 31    HUS 16 12 

15. Sam Schussler Truckee, Ca 777 X YAM 17 13 

16. Jordan Trevino Madera, Ca 107X  GAS 18 16 

17. Eli Lovelace Acampo, Ca 19    OTH 20 17 

18. Bodie Guin Oakhurst, Ca 188   YAM 19 18 

19. Bretton Gonzales Vacaville, Ca 555   KTM 5 DNS

20. Chalen Beltran Los Banos, Ca 107   OTH 14 DNS
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RACE #5 - Final Results 
Class: 450 Pro 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Blake Ballard Lodi, Ca 888   YAM 1 1 

2. Casey Carmichael Sparks, Nv 224   YAM 2 2 

3. Brian Kody Deruyter Escalon, Ca 801   HUS 3 3 

4. Justin Joyner Plumas Lake, Ca 808   YAM 6 4 

5. Anthony Gonsalves Ione, Ca 433   KAW 5 5 

6. Zach Larsen Sparks, Nv 27    HON 4 8 

7. Justin Mackie Foresthill, Ca 46    KTM 8 6 

8. Bryson Olson Truckee, Ca 270   YAM 9 7 

9. Greg Fraumeni Vacaville, Ca 524   YAM 7 9 

10. Taylor Blackford Ione, Ca 514   KAW 10 10 

Class: 450 Int 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Talan Christy Lodi, Ca 66    YAM 2 1 

2. Zac Luce Sonora, Ca 299   KTM 3 2 

3. Will Truitt Woodland, Ca 274   KTM 1 DNS
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RACE #6 - Final Results 
Class: 250 Beg 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Nolan Louviere Elk Grove, Ca 94N   HUS 1 1 

2. Andrew Meza Manteca, Ca 579   HUS 2 2 

3. Joseph Lemos Acampo, Ca J9    KTM 5 3 

4. Chase Grant Elk Grove, Ca 11    KAW 3 5 

5. Justin Bretao Manteca, Ca 20    HON 7 4 

6. Vincent Lemos Acampo, Ca 7     HUS 4 8 

7. Dominic Sorenson El Sobrante, Ca 829   YAM 6 7 

8. Ryan Souza Gustine, Ca 07    HON 10 6 

9. Liam Sullivan Benicia, Ca 256   KTM 12 9 

10. Grant Lawrence Watsonville, Ca 57    KAW 11 11 

11. Dylan Kosi Orinda, Ca 457   YAM 13 10 

12. Maddix Diaz Lodi, Ca 35    YAM 9 14 

13. Jack Jaron San Carlos, Ca 97    YAM 8 15 

14. Jordan Garcia Vacaville, Ca 24    KTM 15 12 

15. Cole Jaron San Carlos, Ca 97C   YAM 16 13 

16. August Hutton Sacrameno, Ca 137X  YAM 14 18 

17. Bailey Weimer Atwater, Ca 5     KAW 18 16 

18. Zoey Pernsteiner Turlock, Ca 963   HON 17 17 

19. Karsen Gudahl Sacramento, Ca 3     HUS 19 19 

20. Austin Rogers Prunedale, Ca 129   HON DNS DNS

21. Michael Schultz Loomis, Ca 55    KTM DNS DNS

22. Jaiden Howard Acampo, Ca 913   YAM DNS DNS

23. Jayden Ervin Livingston, Ca 22    YAM DNS DNS

24. Ramiro Olazabal Fairfield, Ca 73    KAW DNS DNS
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RACE #7 - Final Results 
Class: PW 50 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Kayson Hawkes Hollister, Ca 14    YAM 2 1 

2. Haylee Ash Valley Springs, Ca 616   YAM 1 2 

3. Alex Schultz Loomis, Ca 56    YAM 4 4 

4. Cooper Lemke Loomis, Ca 251   YAM 6 3 

5. Paisley Robinson Valley Springs, Ca 630   YAM 3 6 

6. Jacob Miner Kelseyville, Ca 113   YAM 5 7 

7. Ariel Aguayo Stockton, Ca 223   YAM 8 5 

8. Owen Tate Vacaville, Ca 128   YAM 7 8 

9. Bodhi Ballard Lodi, Ca 888   YAM 10 9 

10. Brooklyn Lemke Loomis, Ca 539   YAM 9 12 

11. Kasson Gully Ripon, Ca 63    YAM 12 10 

12. Rodolfo Ibarra Ceres, Ca 618   YAM 13 11 

13. Henry White Petaluma, Ca 101   YAM 11 13 

14. Daxton McCargar Vacaville, Ca 232   YAM 14 14 

15. Drake Hagins Galt, Ca 566   YAM 15 DNS
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RACE #8 - Final Results 
Class: 85 Open 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Ryder Darrigo Marina, Ca 55    HUS 1 1 

2. Tallon Eckholm Pleasanton, Ca 112   HUS 2 2 

3. Logan Ash Valley Springs, Ca 100   OTH 4 3 

4. Clavey Blagg Valley Springs, Ca 480   OTH 6 4 

5. Alden Farmer Magalia, Ca 63    KTM 5 5 

6. Jax Tamulevich Folsom, Ca 520   GAS 8 6 

7. Dustin Carmo Stevinson, Ca 4     HUS 7 8 

8. Cameron Scheller Sonora, Ca 163   HUS 9 7 

9. Travis Son Brentwood, Ca 112H  OTH 10 10 

10. Daniel Martinez Hidden Valley Lake, Ca 16    YAM 13 11 

11. Bubba Tolbert Suisun, Ca 720   KTM 11 15 

12. Tatum Leyba Lotus, Ca 17    YAM 19 9 

13. Brody Wolfe Marysville, Ca 727   KAW 16 12 

14. Cash Grenier Citrus Heights, Ca 51    YAM 15 13 

15. Clayton Mendonca Livingston, Ca 3     GAS 14 14 

16. Grant Spoon Cottonwood, Ca 6G    GAS 12 17 

17. Jayden Miles Manteca, Ca 227   KTM 17 16 

18. Ryan Gomes San Leandro, Ca 911   KTM 3 DNS

19. Levi Szuh Citrus Heights, Ca 131   KTM 18 DNS

20. Elijah Roubos Visalia, Ca 777   HUS DNS DNS
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RACE #9 - Final Results 
Class: 50cc 7-8 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Haiden Ash Valley Springs, Ca 311   COB 1 1 

2. Bretton Gonzales Vacaville, Ca 555   COB 2 2 

3. Grayden McCargar Vacaville, Ca 242   COB 4 3 

4. Lane Stowers Lincoln, Ca 127   COB 3 4 

5. Waylon Miner Kelseyville, Ca 114   YAM 5 5 

6. Dakota Ellenwood Redding, Ca 716   COB 6 6 

7. Mason Kelley Ripon, Ca 754   COB 7 7 

8. Donald Johnson Jr Antelope, Ca 378X  COB 9 8 

9. Colton Clelland Anderson, Ca 45    COB 8 10 

10. Coley Bates Castro Valley, Ca 4     HUS 10 9 

11. Chase Fairbank Oroville, Ca 43    KTM 11 11 

12. Kolten Bakken Sparks, Nv 16    COB 12 12 

13. Colin Edwards Elk Grove, Ca 124   KTM 13 13 
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RACE #10 - Final Results 
Class: 25- Exp/Int 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Billy Jurevich Hollister, Ca 180   YAM 2 1 

2. Bryson Olson Truckee, Ca 270   YAM 3 2 

3. Greg Fraumeni Vacaville, Ca 524   YAM 1 4 

4. Justin Mackie Foresthill, Ca 46    KTM 4 3 

5. Tim Shuster Rohnart Park, Ca 34    KTM 5 5 

6. Taylor Blackford Ione, Ca 514   KAW 6 6 

7. Zac Luce Sonora, Ca 299   KTM 7 7 

Class: 50+ Senior 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Shaun Wooten Elk Grove, Ca 1     KTM 1 1 

2. Danny Robertson Mariposa, Ca 774   KTM 2 2 

3. Peter Pearson Pacifica, Ca 40    HUS 3 3 

4. Armando Alvernaz Morgan Hill, Ca 628   YAM 4 4 

5. Walter Weimer Atwater, Ca 774S  YAM 5 5 

Class: 25+ Nov/Beg 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Parker Pilg Oakdale, Ca 184   OTH 1 1 

2. Dylan Mozingo Sonora, Ca 406   KTM 2 2 

3. Freddie Spain Citrus Heights, Ca 981   YAM 3 3 

4. Mike Skinner Salinas, Ca 118   KAW 4 4 

5. Josh Moyle Sonora, Ca 114S  GAS 6 5 

6. Mike Eddings Salinas, Ca 188   KAW 5 6 

7. Wesley Watson Elk Grove, Ca 724   KAW 7 7 

8. Michael Navaro Santa Clara, Ca 526B  HON DNS 8 
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RACE #11 - Final Results 
Class: 50cc Beg 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Haylee Ash Valley Springs, Ca 616   COB 1 1 

2. Chase Szuh Citrus Heights, Ca 141   COB 3 2 

3. Jace Rinaldi Los Gatos, Ca 87    HUS 2 3 

4. Deegan Hawkes Hollister, Ca 22    COB 5 4 

5. Paisley Trevino Merced, Ca 100   COB 4 6 

6. Nolan Passmore Foresthill, Ca 99    KTM 9 5 

7. Josiah Sheehan Manteca, Ca 922   COB 7 7 

8. Grayson Trevino Merced, Ca 99X   HUS 8 8 

9. Rusty Garrett Foresthville, Ca 530   KTM 6 11 

10. Avery Rinaldi Los Gatos, Ca 59    KTM 11 9 

11. Luke Bakken Sparks, Nv 404   KTM 12 10 

12. Mason Jaron San Carlos, Ca 97    KTM 14 12 

13. Kingston Krulee Gilroy, Ca 777   GAS 13 13 

14. Harrison Thorpe Modesto, Ca 712   KTM 10 17 

15. Hunter Hubbell Sacramento, Ca 25    KTM 16 14 

16. Kasson Gully Ripon, Ca 63    YAM 15 15 

17. Carter Couto Turlock, Ca 22X   KTM 17 16 
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RACE #12 - Final Results 
Class: 50cc 4-6 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Mikey Michaud Concord, Ca 7     YAM 1 1 

2. Keone Nagamine Livermore, Ca 808   COB 2 2 

3. Westin Blalock Petaluma, Ca 223   COB 4 3 

4. Cooper Lemke Loomis, Ca 251   KTM 5 4 

5. Tommy Lanford Red Bluff, Ca 25    COB 6 5 

6. Alex Schultz Loomis, Ca 56    COB 3 8 

7. Bodhi Ballard Lodi, Ca 888   COB 8 7 

8. Mikey Herrmann Vacaville, Ca 396   COB 10 6 

9. Tatin Davis Lodi, Ca 411   COB 7 9 

10. Jacob Miner Kelseyville, Ca 113   COB 11 11 

11. Owen Tate Vacaville, Ca 128   YAM 13 10 

12. Paisley Robinson Valley Springs, Ca 630   YAM 12 13 

13. Ariel Aguayo Stockton, Ca 223x  YAM 14 12 

14. Henry White Petaluma, Ca 101   YAM 16 14 

15. Violet Burry Lodi, Ca 28    KTM 17 15 

16. Kayson Hawkes Hollister, Ca 14    YAM 9 DNS

17. Brooklyn Lemke Loomis, Ca 539   KTM 15 DNS

18. Uriel Castro Clovis, Ca 805   COB DNS DNS
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RACE #13 - Final Results 
Class: 65 (10-11) 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Landon McBride Fresno, Ca 14    GAS 1 1 

2. Logen McGuire Shasta Lake, Ca 184   YAM 3 2 

3. Sebastian Fanelli Hilmar, Ca 129   OTH 4 3 

4. Jesse Dewolf Vacaville, Ca 756   HUS 7 4 

5. Bobby Trull Stockton, Ca 4     OTH 6 5 

6. Corbin Scheller Sonora, Ca 162   GAS 5 6 

7. Jase Carapinha Manteca, Ca 223   KTM 2 DNS

Class: 65 (7-9) 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Kaden Sedgwick Creston, Ca 434   KTM 1 1 

2. Yumena Berning Pleasanton, Ca 141   KTM 2 2 

3. Haiden Ash Valley Springs, Ca 311   COB 3 3 

4. Brock Barber Placerville, Ca 258   YAM 4 4 

5. Stetson Mathis Palo Cedro, Ca 56    YAM 5 5 

6. Bobby Oates Elk Grove, Ca 597   KTM 6 6 

7. Dakota Ellenwood Redding, Ca 716   COB 8 7 

8. Kellan Beal Redding, Ca 468   YAM 9 8 

9. Chalen Beltran Los Banos, Ca 107   OTH 7 DNS
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RACE #14 - Final Results 
Class: Schoolboy I 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Landon De Vall Boonville, Ca 459G  KTM 1 1 

2. Tallon Eckholm Pleasanton, Ca 112   HUS 2 2 

3. Ray Ray Leon Visalia, Ca 559   YAM 3 3 

4. Vincent Lemos Acampo, Ca 7     HUS 5 4 

5. Nolan Louviere Elk Grove, Ca 94N   HUS 4 5 

6. Owen Scott Elk Grove, Ca 520   KTM 6 6 

7. William Popov Santa Rosa, Ca 539   KTM DNS DNS
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RACE #15 - Final Results 
Class: Open Big Bike 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Alex Zellner West Sacramento, Ca 65    KAW 1 1 

2. Makai Hayes Pacific Grove, Ca 19    KTM 2 2 
Class: Schoolboy II 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. James Larsen Sparks, Nv 28    HON 2 1 

2. Gage Disney Petaluma, Ca 15    YAM 1 3 

3. Keith Crawford Modesto, Ca 628   HON 3 2 

4. Brock Boysen Oakdale, Ca 67    YAM 4 4 
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RACE #16 - Final Results 
Class: Women Big Bikes 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Kylie Alvarez Stockton, Ca 60    KTM 1 1 

2. Gizele Spoor San Ramon, Ca 99    OTH 2 2 

3. Cora Hough Browns Valley, Ca 11X   HUS 3 3 

4. Brynn Wooten Elk Grove, Ca 902   KTM 4 4 

5. Madison Masters Sacramento, Ca 4     KAW 6 5 

6. Zoey Pernsteiner Turlock, Ca 963   HON 5 6 
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RACE #17 - Final Results 
Class: Open Pro 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Blake Ballard Lodi, Ca 888   YAM 1 1 

2. Casey Carmichael Sparks, Nv 224   YAM 2 2 

3. Justin Mackie Foresthill, Ca 46    KTM 4 3 

4. Brian Kody Deruyter Escalon, Ca 801   HUS 3 DNS

5. Justin Joyner Plumas Lake, Ca 808   YAM 5 DNS

Class: 250 Pro 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Zach Larsen Sparks, Nv 27    HON 1 1 

2. Bryson Olson Truckee, Ca 270   YAM 2 2 

3. Anthony Gonsalves Ione, Ca 433   KAW 3 3 

Class: 250 Int 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Tyler Haun Oakdale, Ca 16    KTM 1 1 

2. Talan Christy Lodi, Ca 66    YAM 2 2 

3. James Larsen Sparks, Nv 28    HON 3 3 
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RACE #18 - Final Results 
Class: 2-Stroke 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Lane Redding Elk Grove, Ca 3     KTM 1 1 

2. Owen Scott Elk Grove, Ca 520   KTM 2 2 

3. Andrew Meza Manteca, Ca 579   HUS 3 3 

Class: Vet - Exp 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Billy Jurevich Hollister, Ca 180   YAM 1 DNS

Class: Vet - Int 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Tim Shuster Rohnart Park, Ca 34    KTM 1 1 

Class: Vet - Nov 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Shane Szuh Citrus Heights, Ca 121   YAM 2 1 

2. Nathan Fanelli Hilmar, Ca 129S  HON 3 2 

3. Nathan Hayes Pacific Grove, Ca 205   KAW 4 3 

4. Freddie Spain Citrus Heights, Ca 981   YAM 1 DNS

5. Ray Tate Vacaville, Ca 128   KTM 5 DNS

Class: Vet - Beg 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Josh Moyle Sonora, Ca 114S  GAS 2 1 

2. Justin Krulee Gilroy, Ca 419B  KTM 1 3 

3. Michael Navaro Santa Clara, Ca 526B  HON 3 2 

4. Steve Fuentes Morgan Hill, Ca X     YAM 4 DNS
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RACE #19 - Final Results 
Class: 450 Beg 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Dylan Prindle Redwood City, Ca 54    HUS 1 1 

2. Tony Fumagalli Redwood City, Ca 21    HUS 2 2 

3. Dominic Sorenson El Sobrante, Ca 829   YAM 4 3 

4. Danny Robertson Mariposa, Ca 774   KTM 3 4 

5. Liam Sullivan Benicia, Ca 256   KTM 7 5 

6. Jett George Brentwood, Ca 46    KTM 6 7 

7. Ryan Souza Gustine, Ca 07    HON 10 6 

8. Dylan Kosi Orinda, Ca 457   YAM 9 8 

9. David Alvarez Turlock, Ca 449   KAW 13 9 

10. Delmar Calderon El Sobrante, Ca 23    HON 8 14 

11. Cole Jaron San Carlos, Ca 97C   YAM 14 10 

12. Jack Jaron San Carlos, Ca 97    YAM 12 13 

13. Jordan Garcia Vacaville, Ca 24    KTM 15 11 

14. Wesley Watson Elk Grove, Ca 724   KAW 16 15 

15. Bailey Weimer Atwater, Ca 5     KAW 18 16 

16. Mike Skinner Salinas, Ca 118   KAW 24 12 

17. Karsen Gudahl Sacramento, Ca 3     HUS 17 19 

18. Omar Guzman Stockton, Ca 57    YAM 20 17 

19. Walter Weimer Atwater, Ca 774S  YAM 19 18 

20. Justin Bretao Manteca, Ca 20    HON 5 DNS

21. August Hutton Sacrameno, Ca 137X  YAM 11 DNS

22. Mike Eddings Salinas, Ca 188   KAW 24 DNS

23. Austin Rogers Prunedale, Ca 129   HON DNS DNS

24. Ramiro Olazabal Fairfield, Ca 73    KAW DNS DNS
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RACE #20 - Final Results 
Class: 65 Beg 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Gunner Luce Sonora, Ca 99    KTM 2 1 

2. Sam Schussler Truckee, Ca 777 X YAM 1 2 

3. Caleb Amarante Manteca, Ca 180   KTM 5 3 

4. Westin Wilsey Foresthill, Ca 31    HUS 3 5 

5. Grayden McCargar Vacaville, Ca 242   HUS 6 4 

6. Jordan Trevino Madera, Ca 107   GAS 4 6 

7. Colton Clelland Anderson, Ca 45    COB 7 7 

8. Eli Lovelace Acampo, Ca 19    OTH 9 8 

9. Bodie Guin Oakhurst, Ca 188   YAM 8 11 

10. McKinley Mathis Pal Cedro, Ca 9     YAM 11 9 

11. Kolten Bakken Sparks, Nv 16    HUS 10 10 

12. Rylee Ann Hubbell Sacrameto, Ca 87    HUS 12 DNS
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RACE #21 - Final Results 
Class: 250 Nov 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Lane Redding Elk Grove, Ca 3     KTM 1 1 

2. Gage Disney Petaluma, Ca 15    YAM 3 2 

3. Keith Crawford Modesto, Ca 628   HON 4 4 

4. Zayne Schallbeiger Chowcilla, Ca 226   HON 6 3 

5. Tyler Sechler Folsom, Ca 359   HON 5 5 

6. Konner Kulhavy Rocklin, Ca 639   YAM 8 6 

7. Alex Sandlin Madera, Ca 73    HON 10 9 

8. Makai Hayes Pacific Grove, Ca 19    KTM 13 7 

9. Brock Boysen Oakdale, Ca 67    YAM 11 10 

10. Andrew Watson Elk Grove, Ca 42    YAM 14 8 

11. Lucas Jones Brentwood, Ca 28    HUS 2 DNS

12. Jayden Brownlee Modesto, Ca 611   HUS 7 DNS

13. Andrew Fleming Winters, Ca 829   HON 9 DNS

14. Mason Medley Madera, Ca 231   HON 12 DNS

15. Ray Ray Leon Visalia, Ca 559   YAM 15 DNS

16. Bodee O'Rear Forest Ranch, Ca 100Q  OTH DNS DNS
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RACE #22 - Final Results 
Class: Mini Women 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Kaylee McGuire Shasta Lake, Ca 284X  YAM 2 1 

2. Morgan Reeves Newman, Ca 175   HUS 4 2 

3. Yumena Berning Pleasanton, Ca 141   KTM 1 DNS

4. Kayla Amarante Lathrop, Ca 284   KTM 3 DNS
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RACE #23 - Final Results 
Class: 50cc Open 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Haiden Ash Valley Springs, Ca 311   COB 1 1 

2. Bretton Gonzales Vacaville, Ca 555   COB 2 2 

3. Lane Stowers Lincoln, Ca 127   COB 4 3 

4. Grayden McCargar Vacaville, Ca 242   COB 3 4 

5. Dakota Ellenwood Redding, Ca 716   COB 5 5 

6. Donald Johnson Jr Antelope, Ca 378X  COB 6 6 

7. Colton Clelland Anderson, Ca 45    COB 9 7 

8. Coley Bates Castro Valley, Ca 4     HUS 11 8 

9. Colin Edwards Elk Grove, Ca 124   KTM 10 10 

10. Chase Fairbank Oroville, Ca 43    KTM 12 9 

11. Josiah Sheehan Manteca, Ca 922   COB 19 11 

12. Waylon Miner Kelseyville, Ca 114   COB 7 DNS

13. Mason Kelley Ripon, Ca 754   COB 8 DNS

14. Deegan Hawkes Hollister, Ca 22    COB 13 DNS

15. Keone Nagamine Livermore, Ca 808   COB 14 DNS

16. Chase Szuh Citrus Heights, Ca 141   COB 15 DNS

17. Rusty Garrett Foresthville, Ca 530   KTM 16 DNS

18. Nolan Passmore Foresthill, Ca 99    KTM 17 DNS

19. Westin Blalock Petaluma, Ca 223   COB 18 DNS

20. Tommy Lanford Red Bluff, Ca 25    COB DNS DNS
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RACE #24 - Final Results 
Class: 85 (12-16) 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Logan Ash Valley Springs, Ca 100   OTH 4 1 

2. Cameron Scheller Sonora, Ca 163   HUS 5 3 

3. Dustin Carmo Stevinson, Ca 4     HUS 8 2 

4. Ryder Darrigo Marina, Ca 55    HUS 1 DNS

5. Ryan Gomes San Leandro, Ca 911   KTM 2 DNS

6. Tallon Eckholm Pleasanton, Ca 112   HUS 3 DNS

7. Jax Tamulevich Folsom, Ca 520   GAS 6 DNS

8. Bubba Tolbert Suisun, Ca 720   KTM 7 DNS

Class: 85 (7-11) 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Tatum Leyba Lotus, Ca 17    YAM 2 1 

2. Alden Farmer Magalia, Ca 63    KTM 1 2 

3. Levi Szuh Citrus Heights, Ca 131   KTM 3 3 

4. Logen McGuire Shasta Lake, Ca 184   YAM 5 4 

5. Landon McBride Fresno, Ca 14    GAS 4 DNS
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